
 
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 
 

 
 

Greensboro Symphony announces reimagined 2021 season at the 
Steven Tanger Center for the Performing Arts 

 

Greensboro, NC (December 1, 2020) – The Greensboro Symphony Orchestra (GSO) is 
excited to announce its reimagined season! The Symphony’s highly anticipated debut at the 
Steven Tanger Center for the Performing Arts is planned for April 29, 2021.   
  

Event Date Event Name

Thursday, April 29, 2021

Masterworks: Maestros & Mendelssohn  with Gerard 

Schwarz, conductor and Dmitry Sitkovetsky, violin 

and conductor

Sat. May 1 & Sun. May 2, 2021 Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone  in Concert

Saturday, May 8, 2021 Music of Queen

Saturday, May 15, 2021
Masterworks: Beethoven's 9th with the Greensboro 

Symphony Master Chorale

Sunday, May 16, 2021 GSYO Side-by-Side Concert

Friday, May 21, 2021 POPS: The Texas Tenors

Saturday, June 5, 2021
Masterworks: Discovery & Invention with Kelly Hall-

Tompkins, violin

Saturday, June 12, 2021 POPS: Queens of Soul

Saturday, June 19, 2021 A Richard Smallwood Gospel Celebration

Saturday, August 7, 2021 POPS: Rolling Stones Tribute

GSO's April - August 2021 Season

 

-more- 



 
Below is a sneak peek at what is in store for the GSO’s 2021-2022 season at the Tanger 
Center!  
 

Event Date Event Name

Saturday, August 28, 2021 POPS: Michael Cavanaugh: The Music of Billy Joel

Saturday, September 25, 2021*
Masterworks: Tchaikovsky and Beethoven 

Favorites with Olga Kern, piano

Saturday, November 6, 2021 POPS: An Evening with Matthew Morrison

Saturday, November 20, 2021 Sting

Thursday, December 16, 2021* Masterworks: Handel’s Messiah

Saturday, December 18, 2021*
POPS: Rocky Mountain High,  Jim Curry’s Tribute 

to John Denver

Saturday, January 29, 2022* Masterworks: TBA

Saturday, February 12, 2022 POPS: Heather Headley

Saturday, February 19, 2022
Masterworks: Symphonie Fantastique  with Ingrid 

Fliter, piano

Saturday, March 19, 2022* POPS: The Ten Tenors

Saturday, April 2, 2022
Masterworks: American Rhapsody with Aaron 

Dworkin, narrator

Saturday, May 7, 2022
Masterworks: Don Quixote  with Yura Lee, Dmitry 

Sitkovetsky, & Zlatomir Fung

Saturday, May 21, 2022 POPS: Kenny G

Sat. June 4 & Sun. June 5, 2022*
Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets  in 

Concert  
      *on-sale date TBA 

 
Those who have tickets to any of the rescheduled concerts listed above are asked to keep 
their tickets as they will be valid for the new date. Patrons will be promptly alerted to any 
additional schedule changes, should they occur. For more information, please visit GSO at 
greensborosymphony.org or contact the GSO Box Office via email and phone at 
boxoffice@greensborosymphony.org and 336-335-5456 x224. 
 
 

### 
 

 
Discover the Greensboro Symphony on social media: 

 

   
 
PRESS CONTACT* 

Keyshia Haithcock, Director of Development & PR 
Email: khaithcock@greensborosymphony.org 
 
*Please do not publish this information 
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